10

Title

Similar example

H.W.1 Kitchen and living room standard

C.W.1 kitchen and living

H.W.2 standard bedroom and bathroom

C.W.2 bedroom and bathroom

H.W.3 cold kitchen and hot kitchen

C.W.3 matrix group work

H.W. 5 matrix

concept quiz

C.W.4 Site and concept

Type

Seminar

Practical

Practical

Practical

Practical

Practical

Practical

Practical

NormalExam

Practical

Marked On

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

15

10

Date

2022/09/14

2022/09/18

2022/09/18

2022/09/21

2022/09/21

2022/09/25

2022/09/25

2022/09/28

2022/10/05

2022/10/05

Percentage(%)



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Title

H.W. 5 site and concept

h.w 6

day sketch

HW 8

prelim submission

HW 9

H.w 10

pre final

day sketch 2

Type

Practical

Practical

NormalExam

Practical

Practical

Practical

Practical

Practical

NormalExam

Marked On

10

10

100

10

100

10

10

100

100

Date

2022/10/05

2022/10/12

2022/10/19

2022/10/26

2022/10/30

2022/11/06

2022/11/09

2022/11/23

2022/11/23

Percentage(%)

20

25


M-Store


