#	Title	Туре	Marked On	Date	Percentage(%)
1	Similar example	Seminar	10	2022/09/14	1
2	H.W.1 Kitchen and living room standard	Practical	10	2022/09/18	1
3	C.W.1 kitchen and living	Practical	10	2022/09/18	1
4	H.W.2 standard bedroom and bathroom	Practical	10	2022/09/21	1
5	C.W.2 bedroom and bathroom	Practical	10	2022/09/21	1
6	H.W.3 cold kitchen and hot kitchen	Practical	10	2022/09/25	1
7	C.W.3 matrix group work	Practical	10	2022/09/25	1
8	H.W. 5 matrix	Practical	10	2022/09/28	1
9	concept quiz	NormalExam	15	2022/10/05	5
10	C.W.4 Site and concept	Practical	10	2022/10/05	1

#	Title	Туре	Marked On	Date	Percentage(%)
11	H.W. 5 site and concept	Practical	10	2022/10/05	1
12	h.w 6	Practical	10	2022/10/12	1
13	day sketch	NormalExam	100	2022/10/19	4
14	H.W 8	Practical	10	2022/10/26	1
15	prelim submission	Practical	100	2022/10/30	20
16	H.W 9	Practical	10	2022/11/06	1
17	H.w 10	Practical	10	2022/11/09	1
18	pre final	Practical	100	2022/11/23	25
19	day sketch 2	NormalExam	100	2022/11/23	2